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PLANT & FLOWER RENTAL ORDER FORM & INVOICE

STANDARD RATE

EXHIBITOR INFORMATION

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

COLOURFUL FRESH CUT FLOWERS

LIVE PLANTS

LIVE TROPICAL PLANTS

A 25% CANCELLATION FEEwill be applied to all orders not received
and paid in full by .  We reserve the rightOctober 2, 2015

to adjust orders calculated incorrectly.

COMPANY

CONTACT

Boston fern

4’ - 5’ tall floor plant

The above items are priced on a rental basis only. Price includes container, delivery, installation and removal at the end of show.
Any items missing from the booth upon dismantling are the responsibility of the exhibitor and an additional charge will be applied.

Please indicate colour preference here, if any:

Small floral arrangement

Large floral arrangement

61.00

113.00

48.00

84.00

160.00

123.00

78.00

148.00

65.00

110.00

209.00

162.00

Hanging green plant

6’ tall floor plant

61.00

140.00

78.00

183.00

BOOTH#

Potted flowers

3’ - 4’ tall floor plant

Quantity

Quantity

Quantity

Description

Description

Description

Discount Rate

Discount Rate

Discount Rate

Standard Rate

Standard Rate

Standard Rate

Total

Total

Total

will be applied to all orders
received and then cancelled. If full service has been provided then
100% of original fee will be applied. GST#R103315057

PLEASE REFER TO THE PAYMENT & CREDIT CARD CHARGE AUTHORIZATION FORM
**ORDERS WILL NOT BE PROCESSED WITHOUT PAYMENT**

HEAD OFFICE
12340 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC
Canada,  V7A 4Z1
Fax:  604 277 1736

Telephone: 604 277 1726
Email: operations@levyshow.com

HEAD OFFICE
12340 Horseshoe Way
Richmond, BC
Canada,  V7A 4Z1
Fax:  604 277 1736

Telephone: 604 277 1726
Email: operations@levyshow.com

COST SUMMARY

RATE ADJUSTMENT (OFFICE USE ONLY)

25% CANCELLATION FEE (OFFICE USE ONLY)

SUBTOTAL

P.S.T. 7%

G.S.T. 5%

TOTAL

CONNECT

FOOD + DRINK + LODGING
October 18 - 19, 2015

Vancouver Convention Centre - West

Vancouver, BC




