

HEAD OFFICE 12340 Horseshoe Way

Richmond, BC
Canada, V7A 4Z1
Fax: 604 277 1736

Telephone: 604 277 1726 Email: operations@levyshow.com CONNECT FOOD + DRINK + LODGING October 18 - 19, 2015 Vancouver Convention Centre - West Vancouver, BC

PLANT & FLOWER RENTAL ORDER FORM & INVOICE

LIVE PLANTS	i			
Quantity	Description	Discount Rate	Standard Rate	Total
	Potted flowers	48.00	65.00	
	Boston fern	61.00	78.00	
	Hanging green plant	61.00	78.00	
	AL DI ANEO			
LIVE TROPIC		1 1	1	
Quantity	Description	Discount Rate	Standard Rate	Total
	3' - 4' tall floor plant	84.00	110.00	
	4' - 5' tall floor plant	113.00	148.00	
	6' tall floor plant	140.00	183.00	
	Small floral arrangement	123.00	162.00	
COLOURFUL	FRESH CUT FLOWERS			
Quantity	Description	Discount Rate	Standard Rate	Total
	Small floral arrangement	123.00	162.00	
	Large floral arrangement	160.00	209.00	
The above Any items	e items are priced on a rental basis only. Price incl missing from the booth upon dismantling are the	udes container, delivery, installation responsibility of the exhibitor and ar	and removal at the end of a additional charge will be a	show. applied.
Any items	missing from the booth upon dismantling are the	udes container, delivery, installation responsibility of the exhibitor and ar	a additional charge will be a	show. applied.
Any items	missing from the booth upon dismantling are the	COST SUMMARY RATE ADJUSTMENT	n additional charge will be a	show. applied.
Any items	missing from the booth upon dismantling are the	responsibility of the exhibitor and ar	n additional charge will be a	show. applied.
SPECIAL INS	TRUCTIONS	COST SUMMARY RATE ADJUSTMENT	o additional charge will be a	show. applied.
SPECIAL INS	missing from the booth upon dismantling are the	COST SUMMARY RATE ADJUSTMENT 25% CANCELLATION FEE SUBTOTAL P.S.T. 7%	o additional charge will be a	show. applied.
SPECIAL INS	TRUCTIONS	COST SUMMARY RATE ADJUSTMENT 25% CANCELLATION FEE SUBTOTAL	o additional charge will be a	show. applied.

PLEASE REFER TO THE PAYMENT & CREDIT CARD CHARGE AUTHORIZATION FORM
ORDERS WILL NOT BE PROCESSED WITHOUT PAYMENT